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Granja

Los Huertos

El Alto

Olivares

Olivares

Vallaliebres

Planillos

El Lentiscar

Cabezuelos

La Cantera

Las Hoyas

Las Eras

Alto de las Cruces

Los Huertos

El Campo

El Sotillo

El BatÆn

El Soto

Soto de

 la Estacada

Sotorramillo
Maruja

Bocamontón

Bocamontón

Alto de las Canales

La Pedrera

El Camino de CÆrcar

Malletón

Ribafuentes

La Plana

Planillos

Recuenco

El Cubo

Soto del Corte

La Muga

Pieza de CÆrcar

El Hoyo del Rosal

Pieza de CÆrcar

Peæarroya

El Tablar del Medio

El Hoyo de las Parcelas

Los Quiæones

El Urzagal

El Paradero

Los Quiæones

Caseta de Bombas

Central ElØctrica

Bodega

DEPÓSITO DE C`RCAR

Caseta de Bombas

Corservas El Chaval

Centro de jubilados

PK. 35

Fd

Cf

ANDOSILLA

C`RCAR

C`RCAR
463.38

N
A

-134 Eje del Ebro

325

375

350

325

3
5
03
7
5

325

350

3
7
5

325

42
5


